For sale

- 3347 HILL ST, San Diego, California, United
States 92106

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
City:

Area:

Zipcode:

Street:

For sale
200009537
$1,624,900

5
0
1
4
1991

0.15 Sqft

us
CA
San Diego

POINT LOMA
(92106)

92106

HILL ST

Features

<+ Swimming Pool:

4 Heating System:

4 Cooling System:

+ Fence:

+ Fireplace:

+ Patio:
+ Roof Deck:
< Parking:

N/k

Forced air unit

N/k

Partial

Deck, Enclosed,
Other/remarks, Patio

Tile/clay



Street Number: 3347

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W118° 45' 42.9"
Latitude: N32° 43'19.1"
Agent [nfo

Edward Chong
B 619-254-4207

edchong200@gmail . com
Broker




