For sale

- 3347 HILL ST, San Diego, California, United States 92106









Basic Details

Property Type:		
Listing Type:	For sale	
Listing ID:	200009537	
Price:	\$1,624,900	
Bedrooms:	5	
Rooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	4	
Year Built:	1991	
Lot Area:	0.15 Sqft	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Swimming Pool:	N/k
$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Forced air unit
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	N/k
$\sqrt{}$	Fence:	Partial
$\sqrt{}$	Fireplace:	2
$\sqrt{}$	Patio:	Deck, Enclosed, Other/remarks, Patio
$\sqrt{}$	Roof Deck:	Tile/clay
$\sqrt{}$	Parking:	4

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	CA
City:	San Diego
Area:	POINT LOMA (92106)
Zipcode:	92106
Street:	HILL ST

Street Number: 3347

Floor Number: **0**

Longitude: **W118° 45' 42.9''**

Latitude: N32° 43' 19.1"

Agent Info



Edward Chong

619-254-4207

™ edchong200@gmail.com

™ Broker